III.	� The proposal of the promoters, directors or key management
personnel to subscribe to the offer:

	� The preferential issue of Warrants is being made to: (i)
Monsoon Studio Private Limited, a member of the Promoter
and Promoter Group of the Company; and (ii) Mr. Anshul Doshi,
who is an employee of Prime Focus International Services UK
Limited, a subsidiary of the Company. Mr. Anshul Doshi does not
belong to the promoter and promoter group of the Company.

	� None of the other promoters, directors or other key
management personnel of the Company intend to subscribe to
this offer.

IV.	 The price at which the allotment is proposed:

	� The issue price of the Warrants (which shall be converted into
equity shares of the Company)shall be ` 106/- [Rupees One
Hundred and Six] per Warrant, which is higher than minimum
price  determined in accordance with the provisions of the ICDR
Regulations and other applicable laws.

08

V.	 Shareholding pattern before and after the Preferential Issue :

	� The shareholding pattern of the Company given the present
position before and after the proposed preferential issue is
likely to be as follows:

Sl.
No.

Category of Shareholders Pre-Issue Equity
Shareholding

(as on September
30, 2017)

Post-Issue Equity
Shareholding(Assuming

full conversion of Warrants
proposed to be issued

pursuant to Resolution at
Item No. 2)*

Number % Number %
A. Promoters and promoter group

1. a) Indian

   Individual 77,101,546 25.80 77,101,546 23.36

   Bodies Corporate 27,506,095 09.20 55,807,982 16.91

   b)  Foreign Promoters - - -

Sub Total 104,607,641 35.00 132,909,528 40.27
B. Non-promoter

2. Institutional Investors

   a)  Mutual Funds/UTI

   b)  Financial Institutions/Banks 64,495 0.02 64,495 0.02

   c)  Foreign Portfolio Investor 29,633,379 9.91 29,633,379 8.98

   d)  Insurance Companies/ Govt.
   Institutions

   e)  Foreign Institutional
   Investors

   e)  Qualified Foreign Investors

   f)   Venture Capital Funds

Sub total 29,697,874 9.94 29,697,874 9.00
3. Others

   a)  Bodies Corporate

   b)  Individual holding 9,974,540 3.33 9,974,540 3.02

   c)  Foreign Companies 36,549,990 12.23 36,549,990 11.08

   d)  Non-Resident Individuals 577,991 0.19 3,408,180 1.03

   e)  Clearing Member 588,668 0.20 588,668 0.18

   f)   Others 116,882,270 39.11 116,882,270 35.42

Sub Total 164,573,459 55.06 167403648 50.73
Grand Total 298,878,974 100.00 330,011,050 100.00

	 * �the figures in the shareholding pattern are on the assumption
that all the Warrants will be subscribed, pursuant to the
shareholders resolution and all said Warrants will be
exercised/ converted into equity shares. However, if any
warrants are not issued /allotted and the Warrants are not
exercised for conversion, the figures will change accordingly.

	 Note: Post shareholding structure may change depending upon
any other corporate action in between and exercise of stock
options issued by the Company.

VI.	 Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

	� The allotment and issue of Warrants is proposed to be